

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO.D98925/2015 IN CURATIVE PET(R) NO. 39-40/2013 IN CRL.A.  
NO. 435-436/2014 NO(S).

BHASKAR LAL SHARMA AND ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

MONICA & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR SETTLEMENT OF LITIGATION AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 21/01/2016 This CRLMPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For parties (s)

Applicant-in-person

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Sumit Attri, Adv.

UPON hearing the applicant-in-person the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to verify and list the Crl.M.Ps. before the appropriate bench.

[VINOD LAKHINA]  
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]  
COURT MASTER